
ELEMENTARY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Dec 16-20, 2024

Mon, Dec 16 L. McKillip absent/covered by J. Vogel

Tues, Dec 17 S. Cummins absent 1/2pm/covered internally

Wed, Dec 18 R. Martin absent

Thur, Dec 19 PRIDE Assembly & PRIDE Store

Fri, Dec 20 Polar Express Day

End 2nd Qtr

Early Out @ 1pm

Dec 21-Jan 2 Winter Break

Fri, Jan 3 No School/PD

1st semester grades due by 3pm

Tues, Jan 7 Rex/BIST Visit

Thur, Jan 16 B. Boswell absent/T. Greenwood subbing

Fri, Jan 17 B. Boswell absent/T. Greenwood subbing

Thur, Jan 23 S. Craig absent 1/2pm/T. Greenwood subbing

Fri, Jan 24 S. Ogier absent/no sub needed

M. Martin absent/no sub needed

Tues, Jan 28 Rex/BIST Visit

Fri, Jan 31 No School/Professional Development

Mon, Dec 16 Tues, Dec 17 Wed, Dec 18 Thur, Dec 19 Fri, Dec 20

Pancake on a Stick Waffles Hashbrown Patty
Egg Patty

Oatmeal Muffins

Pizza
Rice

Soft Taco
Refried Beans

Pork Patty
Mashed
Potatoes/Gravy
Roll

Sloppy Joe
Tri Tater

Corn Dog
French Fries

Specials Schedule for Dec 16-20

(full schedule on back page)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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